BMP®51 and BMP®53 Materials
P
o
rt
a
b
le
 L
a
b
e
l
P
ri
n
te
rs
331-888-272-3946 | www.BradyID.com
Full Material Properties on page 187.
BMP®51 and BMP®53 Wire & Cable Material:
Control Panel and Electrical Panel ID
Long-lasting, durable materials to quickly identify control
and electrical panels. Figure 33
A
B
Figure 29
A
B
BMP®51 and BMP®53 Wire & Cable Material:
B-498 Wrap Around Vinyl Cloth Material
Durable vinyl cloth wrap around wire and cable markers made
with an adhesive that allows the markers to be removed cleanly
and reapplied if necessary. Figure 29
A
B
BMP®51 and BMP®53 Wire &
Cable Material:
Wire & Cable Flags
Allow more legible information
on smaller diameter wires and
permits you to handle and view
labels without touching the wires. Figure 48
B
A
Figure 50
B
Fold Line
A
Figure 57
B
A
Figure 33
A
B
BMP®51 and BMP®53 Wire & Cable Material:
Terminal Block ID
B-498 Vinyl Cloth Material - Specially-designed narrow-width markers.
LabelMark™ 5 Software, Brady Mobile App or built-in label types in the
BMP®51 can auto-serialize these labels to save you time.
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
B-428 – Metallized Polyester Material
Fig. 29 M-17-428 B-428 Metallized Polyester BK on SV 1.000 (25.40) 0.500 (12.70) 360
Fig. 29 M-29-428 B-428 Metallized Polyester BK on SV 1.500 (38.10) 0.500 (12.70) 360
Fig. 29 M-20-428 B-428 Metallized Polyester BK on SV 2.000 (50.80) 1.000 (25.40) 80
B-595 – Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Material
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Wire Gauge Max. Wire Diameter Labels/Roll
Fig. 29 M-7-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 0.500 (12.70) 22 -16 Gauge 0.110 (2.80) 240
Fig. 29 M-11-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 0.750 (19.05) 16 - 10 Gauge 0.160 (4.00) 220
Fig. 29 M-163-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 1.000 (25.40) 12 - 10 Gauge 0.210 (5.00) 180
Fig. 29 M-18-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 0.750 (19.05) 1.000 (25.40) 12 - 10 Gauge 0.210 (5.00) 180
Fig. 29 M-19-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 1.000 (25.40) 12 - 10 Gauge 0.210 (5.00) 160
Fig. 29 M-31-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 1.500 (38.10) 10 - 4 Gauge 0.270 (7.00) 160
* Approximate wire gauge based on AWG for THHN wire.
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
B-109 – Polypropylene Tag Material
Fig. 57 M-12-109 B-109 Polypropylene BK on WT 0.750 (19.05) 3.000 (76.2) 80
B-145 – Polypropylene Tag Material
Fig. 50 M-111-145FR-GY B-145 Polyethylene BK on GY 0.758 (19.25) 1.206 (30.63) 80
B-425 – Polypropylene Flag Material
Fig. 48 MFT-01-425 B-425 Polypropylene BK on WT 0.788 (20.01) 1.18 (29.97) 200
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
Fig. 33 MC-240-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 0.240 (6.09) 16 ft. (4.87 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-318-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 0.318 (8.07) 16 ft. (4.87 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-375-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 0.375 (9.52) 16 ft. (4.87 m) 1 roll (cont.)